
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

in Kls.

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

6

7

8

9

5

10

1

11

12

6

St.Nr.
12

111
1

69
26
7

44
33
99

178
17

500
51
80

570
4
2

34
5

Name
Bernd Hiemer
Markus Class
Lukas Höllbacher
Rudolf Bauer
Andre Plogmann
Kevin Würterle
Jan Dominik Deitenbach
Manuel Hagleitner
Robert Gattinger
Danni Fuhrbach
Dirk Spaniol
Steffen Albrecht
Toni Krettek
Steffen Schmid
Toni Trusch
Gaillard Jean Marc
Janina Würterle
Morten Hagemann
Michael Herrmann

Nat.
D
D
A
A
D
D
D
A
A
D
D
D
D
D
D

D
D
D

FM
DMSB
DMSB
ÖAMTC
ÖAMTC
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ÖAMTC
ÖAMTC
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

Bewerber
Bauerschmidt-KTM
Michelin Reifenwerk
Michelin Reifenwerk
Bauerschmidt-KTM

Bauerschmidt-KTM
Team Johannes-Bik
Michelin Reifenwerk
Bauerschmidt-KTM
supermotostore rac

MRS KTM Racing
Raptor-Racing

Bauerschmidt-KTM
RAVENOL Team

Klasse
S1

S2

S1

S2

S1

S2

S2

S1

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S1

S2

S2 G

S2

S2

S1

Fahrzeug
Bauerschmidt SMR 45
Husqvarna
Husqvarna 450 FC
KTM SMR 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM SMR 450
Suzuki Suzuki RM-Z 4
KTM 450 Supermoto
KTM 450 SMR
TM SMX
Suzuki RMZ450
Kawasaki KX 250
Suzuki RM-Z 450
KTM 450 SMR
KTM 450

KTM SMR 450
TM SMX 450 Fi
Suzuki RMZ 450

Runden
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

Gesamtzeit
17:36.692
17:37.146
17:37.528
17:50.161
17:55.819
18:03.638
18:07.102
18:08.994
18:11.469
18:12.959
18:18.421
18:18.878
18:25.552
18:27.984
18:30.403
18:35.011
18:50.048
18:53.510
17:38.180

Diff.

0.454
0.836

13.469
19.127
26.946
30.410
32.302
34.777
36.267
41.729
42.186
48.860
51.292
53.711
58.319

1:13.356
1:16.818
1 Runde

Beste Zeit.
1:14.190
1:14.417
1:14.458
1:15.306
1:15.618
1:16.186
1:16.386
1:16.187
1:16.430
1:16.814
1:16.834
1:16.561
1:17.351
1:17.815
1:18.171
1:17.755
1:17.947
1:18.549
1:15.599

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Harzring
S1 / S2

2.Lauf RACE

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:18:54

Harzring 1,465 Km

06.07.2014 16:05


